1
J36A Series Rectangular Connectors
Overview
Applications
Widely used for internal electrical signal connections in equipment cabins across aerospace, aviation, defense,
marine, communications, and computer industries.
Environmental Conditions
Main Technical Performance

Execution Standards
GJB142A-94.
How to Order
Example: The electrical connector designation for the J36A series with 9 contacts, plug product type, and
socket contact type is: J36A-9TK.
Example: The electrical connector designation for the J36A series with 9 contacts, receptacle product type,
pin contact type, and panel-mounted installation is: J36A-9ZJB.
J - Rectangular Electrical Connector
36 Design Series Desigh series number
A Modification Code Modification series code
9 Number of Contacts Total number of contact pairs
Z Shell Type Z - Receptacle
T - Plug
T2 - Anti-condensation plus
K - Female Socket
K2 - Straight plug-in PCB socket
J Contact Type
J - Male Pin
J2 - Straight plug-in pcb pin
B Mounting Style
(applicable to sockets only)
B - Panel mount
L - Cable mount
Code Description Options
J Rectangular Connector
Designation
2www.renhotecev.com | sale@renhotecev.com